C 42
In
te
g
ra
te
d
 C

S ECLC 24-3    20pcs 30608
S ECLC 24-6    20pcs 30609
S ECLC 28-6    17pcs 30610
S ECLC 32-6    15pcs 30611
S ECLC 40       12pcs 30612
S ECLC 28-3    17pcs 40913
Test (ZIF) Sockets
PLCC IC Sockets
IC Sockets PLCC SMD
-55°C to +125°C
-55°C to +125°C
Precision DIP IC Sockets
Part No. Socket A[mm] B [mm] C [mm]
ECPF06 6-pins 7,54 10,08 7,62
ECPF08 8-pins 10,08 10,08 7,62
ECPF14 14-pins 17,70 10,08 7,62
ECPF16 16-pins 20,24 10,08 7,62
ECPF18 18-pins 22,78 10,08 7,62
ECPF20 20-pins 25,32 10,08 7,62
ECPF24-3 24-pins, slim 30,40 10,08 7,62
ECPF24-6 24-pins, wide 30,40 17,70 15,24
ECPF28-3 28-pins, slim 35,48 10,08 7,62
ECPF28-6 28-pins, wide 35,48 17,70 15,24
ECPF32 32-pins 40,56 17,70 15,24
ECPF40 40-pins 50,72 17,70 15,24
S ECPF06        80pcs 33172
S ECPF08        60pcs 33173
S ECPF14        33pcs 33174
S ECPF16        29pcs 33175